TOOLS NEWS B225G
GWSeries
Cutting Off & Grooving System
New
Product
Long Lasting, Easy to Use
Cutting Off & Grooving System

TB
OHX (LTA)
H
F H
TB
B
150°
OHX (LTA)
7° 7°
LF LF
GW
CW CUTDIA OHN OHX
(LTA)
B LF HTB HF
D 2.00
72 GWB26NA2-D36 a 16 36 1.55 110 26 21.4 1 GW1M0200D GWY39L GWTBN-B26
120 GWB32NA2-D60 a 16 60 1.55 150 32 25 1 GW1M0200D GWY39L GWTBN-B32
F 3.00
72 GWB26NA2-F36 a 16 36 2.45 110 26 21.4 1 GW1M0300F GWY39L GWTBN-B26
120 GWB32NA2-F60 a 16 60 2.45 150 32 25 1 GW1M0300F GWY39L GWTBN-B32
G 4.00
72 GWB26NA2-G36 a 19 36 3.35 110 26 21.4 1 GW1M0400G GWY39L GWTBN-B26
120 GWB32NA2-G60 a 19 60 3.35 150 32 25 1 GW1M0400G GWY39L GWTBN-B32
H 5.00
72 GWB26NA2-H36 a 19 36 4.25 110 26 21.4 1 GW1M0500H GWY39L GWTBN-B26
120 GWB32NA2-H60 a 19 60 4.25 150 32 25 1 GW1M0500H GWY39L GWTBN-B32
CW CUTDIA OHN OHX
(LTA)
B LF HTB HF
D 2.00
72 GWB26NA2-D36-C a 16 36 1.55 110 26 21.4 2 GW1M0200D GWY39L GWTBN-B26-C
120 GWB32NA2-D60-C a 26 60 1.55 150 32 25 2 GW1M0200D GWY39L GWTBN-B32-C
F 3.00
72 GWB26NA2-F36-C a 16 36 2.45 110 26 21.4 2 GW1M0300F GWY39L GWTBN-B26-C
120 GWB32NA2-F60-C a 26 60 2.45 150 32 25 2 GW1M0300F GWY39L GWTBN-B32-C
G 4.00
72 GWB26NA2-G36-C a 19 36 3.35 110 26 21.4 2 GW1M0400G GWY39L GWTBN-B26-C
120 GWB32NA2-G60-C a 26 60 3.35 150 32 25 2 GW1M0400G GWY39L GWTBN-B32-C
H 5.00
72 GWB26NA2-H36-C a 19 36 4.25 110 26 21.4 2 GW1M0500H GWY39L GWTBN-B26-C
120 GWB32NA2-H60-C a 26 60 4.25 150 32 25 2 GW1M0500H GWY39L GWTBN-B32-C
CW
GWB26NA2-D36-C 2.0 zGWW04038 GW04005F HKY20R
GWB32NA2-D60-C 2.0 zGWW04038 GW04005F HKY20R
GWB26NA2-F36-C 3.0 zGWW04038 GW04005F HKY20R

Y5
01
5
VP
10
R
T
VP
20
R
T
VP
30
R
T
GW1M0200D020N-GS a a a 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 0.2 ─
GW1M0300F020N-GS a a a 3.00 ±0.03 0.2 0.2 ─
GW1M0400G020N-GS a a a 4.00 ±0.04 0.2 0.2 ─
GW1M0500H030N-GS a a a 5.00 ±0.04 0.3 0.3 ─
GW1M0200D020N-GM a a a a 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 0.2 ─
GW1M0300F030N-GM a a a a 3.00 ±0.03 0.3 0.3 ─
GW1M0400G030N-GM a a a a 4.00 ±0.04 0.3 0.3 ─
GW1M0500H040N-GM a a a a 5.00 ±0.04 0.4 0.4 ─
GW1M0200D020R05-GM a a a 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 0.2 5
GW1M0200D020L05-GM a a a 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 0.2 5
GW1M0300F030R05-GM a a a 3.00 ±0.03 0.3 0.3 5
GW1M0300F030L05-GM a a a 3.00 ±0.03 0.3 0.3 5
GW1M0400G030R05-GM a a a 4.00 ±0.04 0.3 0.3 5
GW1M0400G030L05-GM a a a 4.00 ±0.04 0.3 0.3 5
GW1M0500H040R05-GM a a a 5.00 ±0.04 0.4 0.4 5
GW1M0500H040L05-GM a a a 5.00 ±0.04 0.4 0.4 5
C
W
REL
RER

Grooving, Cutting Off
Grooving, Cutting Off
Grooving, Cutting Off
Grooving, Cutting Off
Cutting Off
Cutting Off
Cutting Off
Cutting Off
Cutting Off
Cutting Off
Cutting Off
Cutting Off
a  : Inventory maintained in Japan. (10 inserts in one case)
Right hand insert shown.
11
CS-1/8-150SS a 150 HOSE-1/8-150 ─ ─ ─ ─ AD-G1/8 2 WA-M10 2
CS-1/8-200SS a 200 HOSE-1/8-200 ─ ─ ─ ─ AD-G1/8 2 WA-M10 2
CS-1/8-250SS a 250 HOSE-1/8-250 ─ ─ ─ ─ AD-G1/8 2 WA-M10 2
CS-1/8-300SS a 300 HOSE-1/8-300 ─ ─ ─ ─ AD-G1/8 2 WA-M10 2
CS-1/8-150BS a 150 HOSE-1/8-150 AD-BM10 1 BB-G1/8 1 AD-G1/8 1 WA-M10 3
CS-1/8-200BS a 200 HOSE-1/8-200 AD-BM10 1 BB-G1/8 1 AD-G1/8 1 WA-M10 3
CS-1/8-250BS a 250 HOSE-1/8-250 AD-BM10 1 BB-G1/8 1 AD-G1/8 1 WA-M10 3
CS-1/8-300BS a 300 HOSE-1/8-300 AD-BM10 1 BB-G1/8 1 AD-G1/8 1 WA-M10 3
CS-1/8-150BB a 150 HOSE-1/8-150 AD-BM10 2 BB-G1/8 2 ─ ─ WA-M10 4
CS-1/8-200BB a 200 HOSE-1/8-200 AD-BM10 2 BB-G1/8 2 ─ ─ WA-M10 4
CS-1/8-250BB a 250 HOSE-1/8-250 AD-BM10 2 BB-G1/8 2 ─ ─ WA-M10 4
CS-1/8-300BB a 300 HOSE-1/8-300 AD-BM10 2 BB-G1/8 2 ─ ─ WA-M10 4
y (mm)Coolant Hose Kit
Mounting Example
Connector Type Order Number Stock Hose
Length